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intake 2023 (for the entire period of study)

for individuals, including students and non-residents of the
Republic of Kazakhstan

Name of the
educational
program Full-time (4
years of
study, 240
credits,
architecture
5 years-300
credits)
Business,
management, 1 751 200

and law

Intake 2023 (1 year)

Full-time
shortened on
the basis of
college
(3 years of
study, 180
credits,
architecture
210 credits)

Cost ofa
credit

1 313 400 7297

Full-time on
the basis of
higher
education (2
years of study,
160 credits)

875 600

Cost ofa
credit

5473

at the expense of legal entities and individual entrepreneurs,
including students and non-residents of the Republic of

Full-time (4

years of study,

240 credits,
architecture 5
years-300
credits)

2 859 600

Kazakhstan

Intake 2023 (1 year)

Full-
time
on the
Full-time basis
shortened on of
the basis of higher
college (3 years Costofa educat
of study, 180 credit ion (2
credits, years
architecture of
210 credits) study,
160
credits
)
1 429
2 144 700 11 915 800

Cost ofa credit

8 936



Natural
sciences,

6B05 mathematics
and statistics
Information-
6B06 communication
technology
Engineering,
6B07 processing and
building
industries
6B07 Architecture
6B11 Services

Il. Master’s degree

for individuals and at the expense oflegal entities, includingfor

2 600 000

2 600 000

2 600 000

3 250 000

2 600 000

non-residents ofthe Republic ofKazakhstan

Field of study

Master’s degree

Name of the educational program

1 950 000

1 950 000

1 950 000

2275 000

1 950 000

10 833

10 833

10 833

10 833

10 833

All the educational programs

1 300 000

1 300 000

1 300 000

1 300 000

8 125

8 125

8 125

8 125

2 970 800

3 682 000

3 682 000

4 602 500

2 859 600

Scientific-
pedagogical (2
years of study)

120 credits /
cost of 1 credit

930 000/ 7 750

2 228 100

2 761 500

2 761 500

3 221 750

2 144 700

Subject-
oriented (1.5
years of study)
90 credits / cost
of 1 credit

697 500/ 7 750

12 378

15 342

15 342

15 342

11 915

465 000/ 7 750

1 485
400

1 841
000

1 841

1 429
800

tenge

Subject-
oriented (1 year
of study) 60
credits / cost of 1

credit

9 284

11 506

12

8 936



Code
of the
educa
tional
progr
am

6B02

6B04

Name of
the
educationa
| program

Art and
humanities

Business,
managemen
t, and law

Full-time
(4 years of
study, 240
credits,
architectu
re 5 years
-300
credits)

1751 200

Intake 2022 (2 year)

Full-time
shortened
on the
basis of
college (3
years of
study, 180
credits,
architectu
re 210
credits)

1 313 400

Cost ofa
credit

7297

Price-list
of the cost of training students on a paid basis at
Abylkas Saginov Karaganda Technical University NPJS
Finishing education (for the entire period of study)

I. Bachelor’s degree
for individuals, including students and non-residents of the Republic of Kazakhstan

Full-time
on the
basis of
higher

education

(2 years of

study, 160
credits)

875 600

Cost ofa
credit

5473

Full-time
(4 years of
study, 240
credits,
architectu
reb
years-300
credits)

1 751200

tenge

Intake 2021 (3 year)

Full-
time
shorten
edon
the
basis of
college
(3 years
of
study,
180
credits,
archite
cture
210
credits)

1
313 400

Full-time
Costofa on the
credit basis of
higher
education
(2 years of
study, 160
credits

7297 875 600

Cost ofa
credit

5473

Intake 2020 (4 year)

Full-time
(4 years of
study, 240
credits,
architectu
re 5 years
-300
credits)

2 250 000

1592 160

Full-time
shortened
on the
basis of
the college
(3 years of
study, 180
credits,
architectu
re 210
credits)

1 575 000

1194 120

Cost of a
credit

7 500

6 634



6B05

6B06

6B07

6B07

6B11

Natural
sciences,
mathematic
and
statistics

Information

communicat
ion
technology

Engineering
processing
and
building
industries

Architectur
e

Services

2 600 000

2 600 000

2 600 000

3 250 000

2 600 000

1 950 000

1 950 000

1 950 000

2 275 000

1 950 000

1. Master’s degree

for individuals and at the expense oflegal entities, includingfor non-

10 833 1 300 000 8 125
10 833 1 300 000 8 125
10833 1300000  §g125
10 833 . -

10 833 1 300 000 8 125

residents ofthe Republic ofKazakhstan

Field of study

Master’s degree

Name of the educational program

All the educational programs

2 600 000

2 600 000

2 600 000

3 250 000

2 600 000

1950 10 833
000 1 300 000
1 950
10 833
000 1 300 000
1950
000 10 833 1300 000
2 10 833 ]
275 000
1950 10 833
000 1 300 000

Scientific- pedagogical (2 years
of study) 120 credits / cost of 1
credit

930 000/ 7 750

8 125 2080080 1560060 8 667

8 125 2080080 1560 060 8 667

o 15 2080080 1560060 007

2600 100 1820070 8 667

815 2080080 1560060  ° 067
tenge

Subject-

Subject-oriented (1.5 oriented (1

. year of
years of study) 90 credits / tudv) 60
cost of 1 credit Stuf y)
credits / cost
of 1 credit

697 500 / 7 750 465 000 /7 750



I11. Doctoral studies

for individuals and at the expense oflegal entities, including

for non-residents ofthe Republic ofKazakhstan tenge
Field of study Name of the educational program Intake 2022 Intake 2021 Cost ofa
credit

Doctoral studies All the educational programs 4 440 060 4 440 060 24 667



