APPROVED by the Decision of the Board of Directors of Abylkas Saginov Karaganda Technical University NPJSC (Minutes No. 2 dated 13/06/2023)

Price-list of the cost of training bachelor, master, doctoral students on a paid basis at Abylkas Saginov Karaganda Technical University NPJSC, intake 2023 (for the entire period of study)

I. Bac	helor's degree		The second second	1132							tenge
Code of the educationa l program	Name of the educational program	for individ	uals, including s Republic Intake 2	at the expense of legal entities and individual entrepreneur including students and non-residents of the Republic of Kazakhstan Intake 2023 (1 year)							
		Full-time (4 years of study, 240 credits, architecture 5 years-300 credits)	Full-time shortened on the basis of college (3 years of study, 180 credits, architecture 210 credits)	Cost of a credit	Full-time on the basis of higher education (2 years of study, 160 credits)	Cost of a credit	Full-time (4 years of study, 240 credits, architecture 5 years-300 credits)	Full-time shortened on the basis of college (3 years of study, 180 credits, architecture 210 credits)	Cost of a credit	Full- time on the basis of higher educat ion (2 years of study, 160 credits	Cost of a credit
6B04	Business, management, and law	1 751 200	1 313 400	7 297	875 600	5 473	2 859 600	2 144 700	11 915	1 429 800	8 936

I. Bachelor's degree

6B05	Natural sciences, mathematics and statistics	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 970 800	2 228 100	12 378	1 485 400	9 284
6B06	Information- communication technology	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	3 682 000	2 761 500	15 342	1 841 000	11 506
6B07	Engineering, processing and building industries	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	3 682 000	2 761 500	15 342	1 841	12
6B07	Architecture	3 250 000	2 275 000	10 833	-	-	4 602 500	3 221 750	15 342	-	-
6B11	Services	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 859 600	2 144 700	11 915	1 429 800	8 936

II. Master's degree

for individuals and at the expense of legal entities, including for non-residents of the Republic of Kazakhstan

tenge

Field of study	Name of the educational program	Scientific- pedagogical (2 years of study) 120 credits / cost of 1 credit	Subject- oriented (1.5 years of study) 90 credits / cost of 1 credit	Subject- oriented (1 year of study) 60 credits / cost of 1 credit
Master's degree	All the educational programs	930 000 / 7 750	697 500 / 7 750	465 000 / 7 750

Price-list of the cost of training students on a paid basis at Abylkas Saginov Karaganda Technical University NPJS Finishing education (for the entire period of study)

	I. Ba	chelor's d	egree		for individua	uls, includin	σ students an	d non-resid	lents of the	Republic of k	azakhstan		teng	ge
		Intake 2022 (2 year)					g students and non-residents of the Republic of Kazakhstan Intake 2021 (3 year)					Intake 2020 (4 year)		
Code of the educa tional progr am	Name of the educationa l program	Full-time (4 years of study, 240 credits, architectu re 5 years - 300 credits)	Full-time shortened on the basis of college (3 years of study, 180 credits, architectu re 210 credits)	Cost of a credit	Full-time on the basis of higher education (2 years of study, 160 credits)	Cost of a credit	Full-time (4 years of study, 240 credits, architectu re 5 years-300 credits)	Full- time shorten edon the basis of college (3 years of study, 180 credits, archite cture 210 credits)	Cost of a credit	Full-time on the basis of higher education (2 years of study, 160 credits	Cost of a credit	Full-time (4 years of study, 240 credits, architectu re 5 years - 300 credits)	Full-time shortened on the basis of the college (3 years of study, 180 credits, architectu re 210 credits)	Cost of a credit
6B02	Art and humanities	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2 250 000	1 575 000	7 500
6B04	Business, managemen t, and law	1 751 200	1 313 400	7 297	875 600	5 473	1 751 200	1 313 400	7 297	875 600	5 473	1 592 160	1 194 120	6 634

6B05	Natural sciences, mathematic and statistics	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 080 080	1 560 060	8 667
6B06	Information - communicat ion technology	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 080 080	1 560 060	8 667
6B07	Engineering processing and building industries	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 080 080	1 560 060	8 667
6B07	Architectur e	3 250 000	2 275 000	10 833	-	-	3 250 000	2 275 000	10 833	-	-	2 600 100	1 820 070	8 667
6 B 11	Services	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 600 000	1 950 000	10 833	1 300 000	8 125	2 080 080	1 560 060	8 667

II. Master's degree for individuals and at the expense of legal entities, including for non-residents of the Republic of Kazakhstan

tenge

Field of study	Name of the educational program	Scientific- pedagogical (2 years of study) 120 credits / cost of 1 credit	Subject-oriented (1.5 years of study) 90 credits / cost of 1 credit	Subject- oriented (1 year of study) 60 credits / cost of 1 credit
Master's degree	All the educational programs	930 000 / 7 750	697 500 / 7 750	465 000 / 7 750

III. Doctoral studies

for individuals and at the expense of legal entities, including for non-residents of the Republic of Kazakhstan

tenge

Field of study	Name of the educational program	Intake 2022	Intake 2021	Cost of a credit
Doctoral studies	All the educational programs	4 440 060	4 440 060	24 667